Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH

Specifications

Length

Maximum extraction
Mounting Depth

Mounting Height with Brackets
Maximum load

Colour

Material

Device Dimensions (w/H/D)
Package Dimensions (w/H/D)
Weight (net)

Weight (gross)

Shipping Unit

Warranty

Article Number

EAN-Code

Scope of delivery

Features

18"

305mm

500 - 800mm

40mm

30 kgs

Grey

1.5mm Steel
12/40/455mm
50/40/585mm

1.40 kgs

1.48 kgs

1 Set

24 Months

88887220
4260455641906

Screws for mounting on the case
Screwless Rack mounting

Errors excepted. No warranty for the correctness of the information Stand: 07.02.2025



http://www.dict.cc/englisch-deutsch/maximum.html
http://www.dict.cc/englisch-deutsch/load.html

